
Run - Route 16 AM 23-24 9/6/2023 - 6/25/2024 

Mon, Tue,Wed, Thu,Fri 
Driver: Vehicle: 293 

#1 - 6:49 AM - Bus Garage / Pre-trip @ 6:30 

  

#2 - 6:52 AM - / 3340 Cr-21 

#3 - 6:54 AM - / 3483 Cr-21 

#4 - 6:56 AM -/ 794 Eichybush Rd 

#5 - 6:57 AM - / 721 Eichybush Rd 

#6 - 6:58 AM - / 674 Eichybush Rd 

#7 - 7:00 AM -/ 52 Stuyvesant Pl 

#8 - 7:01 AM -/ 47 Stuyvesant PI 

#9 - 7:01 AM - / 41 Stuyvesant PI 

#10 - 7:04 AM - / 541 Eichybush Rd 

#11 - 7:06 AM - / 454 Eichybush Rd 

#12 - 7:07 AM - / 336 Eichybush Rd 

~ ‘ sn eke an ne “ re



#13 -7:11 AM - /64 Best Rd 

#14 -7:12 AM - /Best Rd & Sunset Ave 

#15 - 7:13 AM - 40 Sunset / 61 Sunset Ave 

#16 - 7:15 AM - /3 Sunset Ave 

#17 - 7:16 AM - / Albany Ave & Datus Ct 

#18 - 7:17 AM -/ Albany Ave & James Ln 

#19 - 7:17 AM - / 93 Albany Ave 

#20 - 7:18 AM - / 3072 Cr-21 

#21 - 7:20 AM - / 3110 Cr-21 

#22 - 7:20 AM - Altobelli's Farm / 3154 Cr-21 

#23 - 7:22 AM -/ 1312 Old Post Rd 

#24 - 7:23 AM - / 1327 Old Post Rd 

#25 - 7:23 AM - / 1358 Old Post Rd 

-~ ‘ AR AER AR



#26 - 7:24 AM - / 1369 Old Post Rd 

#27 - 7:27 AM - / ICC High School 

#28 - 7:30 AM - Middle School / Elementary School 

#29 - 7:35 AM - / Primary School 

#30 - 7:37 AM - Bus Garage / 2910 United States Highway 9



Run - Route 16 PM 23-24 9/6/2023 - 6/25/2024 

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri 
Driver: Vehicle: 293 

  

#1 - 2:05 PM - High School / ICC High School 

  

#2 - 2:30 PM - Middle School / Elementary School 

#3 - 2:35 PM - Primary School 

#4 - 2:41 PM - / 3483 County Rte 21 

#5 - 2:42 PM - / 903 Eichybush Rd 

#6 - 2:43 PM - / 794 Eichybush Rd 

#7 - 2:43 PM - / 721 Eichybush Rd 

#8 - 2:44 PM - / 674 Eichybush Rd 

#9 - 2:46 PM -/ 53 Stuyvesant Pl 

#10 - 2:46 PM -/ 47 Stuyvesant PI 

#11 - 2:46 PM -/ 41 Stuyvesant PI 

#12 - 2:49 PM - / 541 Eichybush Rd 

mm. oe AA mee An Ne a .f «a



#13 - 2:49 PM -/ 454 Eichybush Rd 

#14 - 2:51 PM - / 336 Eichybush Rd 

#15 - 2:55 PM - /64 Best Rd 

#16 - 2:55PM - / Best Rd & Sunset Ave 

#17 - 2:55 PM - 40 Sunset Ave & / 61 Sunset Ave 

#18 - 2:56 PM - /3 Sunset Ave 

#19 - 2:57 PM - / Albany Ave & Datus Ct 

#20 - 2:58 PM -/ Albany Ave & James Ln 

#21 - 2:58 PM - / 93 Albany Ave 

#22 - 2:59 PM - / 3072 Cr-21 

#23 - 2:59 PM - / 3110 Cr-21 

#24 - 2:59 PM - Altobelli's Farm / 3154 Cr-21 

#25 - 3:01 PM -/ 1312 Old Post Rd 

- « ane AN Ne



#26 - 3:01 PM - / 1327 Old Post Rd 

#27 - 3:01 PM - / 1369 Old Post Rd 

#28 - 3:03 PM - Bus Garage


